0601 949 180 - GSR 12V-35 HX

Material number 0601 9J9 180
EAN 4059952560601
Cardboard box v
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0601 949 180 - GSR 12V-35 HX

Technical data

Description

Long version part 1 (BE)

Long version part 2 (BE)

Tool dimensions (width)
Tool dimensions (length)
Tool dimensions (height)
Battery voltage

Noise level

Technical data

Torque (soft/hard/max.)

No-load speed (1st gear / 2nd gear)
Battery type

Chuck capacity, min./max.

Weight excl. battery

Torque settings

Drilling diameter
Max. drilling diameter in wood

Max. drilling diameter in steel

Screw diameter

Max. screw diameter

Noise/vibration information
Sound pressure level
Sound power level

Uncertainty K
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The perfect balance between
compactness, productivity and
performance in the 12V class:
the brushless GSR 12V-35 HX
Professional cordless
screwdriver. This highly
compact cordless screwdriver
easily reaches into tight and
narrow spaces. With a rotation
speed of 1,750 rpm, it is the
fastest 12V tool of its kind,
enabling smooth and efficient
working with fast results.
Exchanging bits is easy thanks
to the convenient lockable 1/4"
bit interface.

The GSR 12V-35 HX
Professional is suitable for
screwdriving into a wide range
of materials.

126 mm

126 mm

160 mm

12.0V

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level

73 dB(A); Sound power level
84 dB(A). Uncertainty K= 3 dB.

20/35/- Nm
0-460/0- 1,750 rpm
Lithium-ion

0.8/10 mm

0.57 kg

20+1

32 mm

10 mm

8 mm

73 dB(A)
84 dB(A)
3dB
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0601 949 180 - GSR 12V-35 HX

Sales information

Positioning

® The ideal combination of compactness, productivity and performance

User benefit

® Highly compact cordless screwdriver in the 12V class enables easy access to tight and narrow spaces
= With up to 1,750 rpm, the GSR 12V-35 HX is the fastest screwdriver in the 12V category
® | ockable 1/4" bit interface for easy bit exchange
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